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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sylvie Seilnacht124

CGA

9.350 9.425 9.5009.475 37.750
6T 1 3 4 1

1

Sofie Seilnacht123

CGA

9.225 9.000 9.5259.525 37.275

8T 4 1 3 2

2

Lacy Dagen146

San Mateo

9.550 8.700 9.6009.400 37.250

2 8 4 2 3

3

Maddie Tom142

Peninsula

9.225 9.400 9.1009.500 37.225

8T 2 2 10 4

4

Emma Lee155

Technique
9.700 8.850 9.7258.700 36.975

1 6 12 1 5

5

Kara Jones130

Edge

9.500 9.150 8.5759.325 36.550

3T 3 5 13 6

6

Hadasa Ion112

Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.925 9.1508.875 36.325

5 5 8T 8T 7

7

Ashley McCain127

Champion

9.500 8.825 9.2258.550 36.100

3T 7 14 6T 8

8

Samantha Sruba158

Technique

9.050 8.575 9.4008.725 35.750

10T 9 11 5 9

9

Alex Esmerian153

Technique

9.050 8.350 9.2258.825 35.450

10T 10 10 6T 10

10

Kindra Halsey154

Technique

9.350 7.750 8.6259.225 34.950

6T 13 6 12 11

11

Allyssa Harner161

Galaxy

8.600 7.900 8.6758.625 33.800

13 12 13 11 12

12

Anya Barca-Hall160

Airborne

9.000 0.000 8.0008.875 25.875

12 14T 8T 14 13

13

Ashley Tai*159

Technique

0.000 0.000 9.1509.050 18.200

14T 14T 7 8T 14

14

Shani Remme118

Byers Roseville

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050

14T 11 15 15 15

15
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Desi Borgese100

Airborne
9.750 9.575 9.5759.025 37.925

1T 1 6T 1 1

1

Ilana Gordon104

Airborne
9.750 9.475 9.3758.700 37.300

1T 2 9T 4 2

2

Hannah Hitchcock129

Edge

9.575 9.000 9.5509.025 37.150

5T 8 6T 2 3

3

Miranda Holder144

Redwood Empire

9.650 8.950 9.3259.200 37.125

3 9 5 6 4

4

Erin Macadaeg149

San Mateo

9.575 8.175 9.4759.800 37.025

5T 11 1 3 5

5

Ann Stockwell139

Miyagi

9.125 9.075 9.3509.275 36.825

10 7 4 5 6

6

Rachel Kreager148

San Mateo

9.450 9.200 9.3008.700 36.650

7 5 9T 7 7

7

Emily Liddle162

Airborne

9.400 9.300 8.4759.375 36.550

8 3 2 10T 8

8

Courteney Ng114

Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.275 9.1508.625 36.100

11 4 11 8 9

9

JaNay Honest120

CCGI

9.625 8.300 8.5758.975 35.475

4 10 8 9 10

10

Amanda Presswood117

Byers Roseville

9.175 8.150 8.4759.325 35.125

9 12 3 10T 11

11

Sabrina Smelser143

Performance

8.800 9.125 0.0008.100 26.025

12 6 12 12 12

12
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Kiana Gordon141

Pacific West
9.425 9.050 9.4009.450 37.325

1 4T 3 4 1

1

Danielle Judal116

Byers Roseville

9.300 9.375 9.6008.975 37.250

2 1 5 1 2

2

Haleigh Shepard134

GymStars Modesto

9.250 8.550 9.5259.500 36.825

3T 7T 1 2 3

3

Anneke Klaver113

Byers Elk Grove

9.150 8.525 9.4259.325 36.425

8 9 4 3 4

4

Erica Matos107

Airborne

9.175 9.050 9.1508.475 35.850

6T 4T 7 5T 5

5

Julia Utter151

San Mateo

9.000 8.550 8.9508.800 35.300

9 7T 6 8 6

6

Ali Deleray135

Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 8.825 9.1508.000 35.150

6T 6 8 5T 7

7

Yoana Michovsky150

San Mateo

9.250 9.325 8.7507.700 35.025

3T 2 10 9 8

8

Rachel Holman111

Byers Elk Grove

8.625 7.700 9.0509.475 34.850

10 11 2 7 9

9

Emily Bates119

CCGI

9.225 9.075 8.6007.575 34.475

5 3 11 10 10

10

Katherine Magill133

Gold Country

8.300 7.850 0.0007.925 24.075

11 10 9 11T 11

11

Breanna Beltran126

Champion

0.000 7.300 0.0000.000 7.300

12 12 12 11T 12

12
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Jessie Sisler157

Technique

9.400 9.275 9.5759.725 37.975
4 3 2 1T 1

1

Heather Hescher122

CGA

9.325 9.375 9.5259.575 37.800

6 1T 4T 3 2

2

Cassie Benning115

Byers Roseville

9.525 9.375 9.5758.825 37.300

3 1T 10T 1T 3

3

Serena Leong131

Edge

9.300 8.650 9.3259.750 37.025

7 10 1 5 4

4

Sarah Marquez106

Airborne

9.550 9.000 9.2759.075 36.900

2 7T 6 6 5

5

Alicia Floyd103

Airborne

9.350 9.250 9.4508.800 36.850

5 4 12 4 6

6

Stephanie Stamates125

CGA

9.125 9.100 8.7759.575 36.575

11 5T 4T 8T 7

7

Melissa Chuang101

Airborne
9.650 9.100 7.8509.625 36.225

1 5T 3 11 8

8

Emily Novotny156

Technique

9.250 9.000 8.7759.050 36.075

9 7T 7 8T 9

9

Hannah Clark137

Miyagi

9.200 8.325 9.1509.000 35.675

10 11 9 7 10

10

Camilla Opperman108

Airborne

8.975 9.000 8.0508.825 34.850

12 7T 10T 10 11

11

Taylor Baron*136

Liberty

9.275 0.000 0.0009.025 18.300

8 12T 8 13 12

12

Caitlin Fovenyessy147

San Mateo

0.000 0.000 1.0007.800 8.800

13 12T 13 12 13

13
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Using Top 4 AA Scores

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 113.025 27.900 27.900 28.675 28.5501 CGA

26 2 1

* 112.650 29.050 28.300 26.900 28.4002 Airborne

31 1 7

* 111.675 28.350 27.125 27.500 28.7003 Technique

14 3 5

* 111.400 28.575 26.450 28.000 28.3754 San Mateo

42 7 3

* 110.725 28.375 26.800 28.100 27.4505 Edge

73 5 2

* 109.700 27.575 26.725 27.675 27.7256 Byers Elk Grove

57 6 4

* 109.675 28.000 26.900 27.125 27.6507 Byers Roseville

65 4 6
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